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Anlage
Hagenichstrasse 10a, 77815 Buhl
T 07223-3185 info@tcbuehl.de

Hallenadresse
Hagenichstr. 10a, 77815 Buhl
halle@tcbuehl.de

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Markus
T 01772934142 MarkusHartmann2@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Franziska
T 017643546442 franzischneider03@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er)
MF: Herbert Salzbrunn; T 07223 982525

m 0176 50520325; hsalzbrunn@gmail.com
Herren 70 (4er) 2

MF: Steffen Kolbe; T 07223 1758
m 0151 51156999; info@kapece.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

N

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Salzbrunn, Gerd
Salzbrunn, Herbert

Merklinger, Hans
Edelmann, Alfred
Erlenbusch, Rainer
Zink, Manfred
Wendorff, Detlef
Antkowiak, Franz
Kolbe, Steffen
Sparr, Jurgen
Wessbecher, Glinter
Hoerth, Jochen
Schwartzkopf, Gunter
Theuermann, Arved
Warth, Hans
Schindler, Helmut
Hartwig, Wolfgang
Willig, Hansjorg
Weinhart, Manfred
Scherrer, Helmut
Sotriffer, Ulrich

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15300106
14902637

15152351
15402348
15000523
15402821
15103160
14802544
15202440
14803043
14803098
14702675
14202475
13701605
14302884
14602413
14802509
14502150
14151077
14952552
14204180

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK7,5 D119
LK7,5 D117/
H75
LK10,0
LK10,3
LK11,3
LK12,3
LK12,9
LK15,0
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK17,3
LK19,5
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK22,6
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
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